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Act http://www.actmusic.com

Anuk Label http://anuklabel.com/anuklabel.php

Auricle Records https://www.gerryhemingway.com/

Bad Alchemy http://www.badalchemy.de

BANDCAMP https://bandcamp.com

Brouhaha Records http://brouhaharecords.com

CAM Jazz http://www.camjazz.com

cdBaby jazz https://store.cdbaby.com/style/jazz

Clean Feed www.cleanfeed-records.com/

Creative World Records https://www.creativeworks.ch/

DaRe2 http://daveholland.com/dare2

ECM https://www.ecmrecords.com/home

Edition Records https://editionrecords.com

Everest Records http://everestrecords.ch

Firehouse 12 http://firehouse12.com/

FMR www.fmr-records.com

freiStil http://freistil.klingt.org/

Gearbox Records https://london.jazznearyou.com/gearbox-records.php

GLM Records www.glm.de

Greenleaf Music http://www.greenleafmusic.com/

Intakt Records www.intaktrec.ch

Jazz’N’More http://www.jazznmore.ch

JAZZIZ https://www.jazziz.com

JazzMagazine / JazzMan http://www.jazzmagazine.com

Jazzos.com https://www.jazzos.com/

JazzPodium http://jazzpodium.de

JazzThing https://www.jazzthing.de

JAZZTIME https://www.jazztime.swiss

JAZZTIME https://www.jazztime.swiss/shop

JazzZeitung https://www.jazzzeitung.de/cms/

Jellymould Jazz http://www.jellymouldjazz.net

JPC Musikversandhändler https://www.jpc.de

LEO Records http://www.leorecords.com



Les Allumés de Jazz https://www.lesallumesdujazz.com

META http://www.metarecords.de/

Neuklang www.bauerstudios.de/de/85/neuklang.html

NoBusiness Records http://www.nobusinessrecords.com/

Nonesuch http://www.nonesuch.com/

Omnivore http://omnivorerecordings.com

Percaso www.percaso.ch

Pi Recordings www.pirecordings.com

Pirouet  Records https://www.pirouet.com/en/

Plaist Music Com https://www.plaist-music.com

Pyrolastic Records Pyroclastic Records

Rabbit Hill Records https://rabbithillrecords.ch

Rainy Days https://rainydaysrecords.bandcamp.com

RareNoise Records http://www.rarenoiserecords.com/

Skirl Records Skirl Records/gordongrdinamusic.com

Songlines songlines.com / treif@songlines.com

Sunnyside http://www.sunnysiderecords.com

TCB http://www.tcb.ch/

Thirteenth Note Records http://thirteenthnoterecords.com

Traumton http://www.traumton.de/

Trost Records http://www.trost.at

Umland Records https://umlandrecords.de

UNIT Records http://unitrecords.com/de/

VETO Records http://www.veto-records.ch

Whirlwind Records http://www.whirlwindrecordings.com


